TCL927

TCL1151

TCL1078
TCL1109
TCL1118

TCL1133
CL1505
TCL1123
CL1507

TCL1136
TCL1156
TCL1138

Cello

FRACTIONAL CELLOS BY SIZE
SMALL INSTRUMENT SALE 2023

1/10 CELLOS

: 1/10 Enrico Bugatti, 2007

Cello:

Cello:
Cello:
Cello:

1/4 CELLOS

1/4 Andrea Alberti, Beijing 2011

1/2 CELLOS

1/2 Andrea Alberti, Beijing, 2006
1/2 Andreas Eastman, #VvC200, 2010
1/2 Gianni Gastaldi

Cello:
Cello:
Cello:

3/4 CELLOS

3/4 Andrea Alberti, Beijing 2009
3/4 Cesare Valli, Beijing 2020
3/4 Gianni Gastaldi, Beijing 2009

Cello:

3/4 Jay Haide, El Cerrito, CA 2020,

Cello

‘Montagnana”

: 3/4 Rudoulf Doetsch, Germany

Cello

: 3/4 Antonio Ramirez 1998

Cello

: 3/4 William J. Hu & Snow, Beijing 2012

$2,200.00

$1,975.00

$1,975.00
$2,100.00
$3,200.00

$1,975.00
$2,600.00
$3,500.00
$3,895.00

$4,200.00
$5,400.00
$9,200.00


https://www.givensviolins.com/product/110-enrico-bugatti-2007/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/1-2-gianni-gastaldi/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/3-4-gianni-gastaldi-beijing-2009/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/3-4-jay-haide-el-cerrito-ca-2020-montagnana/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/3-4-jay-haide-el-cerrito-ca-2020-montagnana/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/3-4-rudoulf-doetsch-germany/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/3-4-antonio-ramirez-1998/
https://www.givensviolins.com/product/3-4-william-j-hu-snow-beijing-2012/

